
Individual

Course L Company First Last Score

Red Alamo Crane Service Brooks Holzhausen 97
Red  Martell Adams 94

Yellow Trane Technologies Todd Hartman 94
Red L Alamo Crane Service Tricia Kocurek 93
Red Acrisure/IBTX Clyde Culver 93
Red Acrisure/IBTX Edward Pape 92
Red Standard Supply Cameron Kallies 91
Red Texas Air Products #3 Aaron Caldwell 90
Red County Wide Service Edgar Gonzales 90
Red Acrisure/IBTX Bruce Culver 90

Yellow Century HVAC Distributing Clay Wright 90
Red Acrisure/IBTX Tom Quintero 88

Yellow Daikin Comfort Eduardo  Lopez 88
Yellow Trane Technologies Shawn McCorkel 88
Red Texas Air Products #5 Cullen Allen 87

Yellow Daikin Comfort Robby Weyel 87
Yellow Southeast Texas Mechanical Richard Dunn 87
Red Comfort-Air Engineering Mike Swientek 86
Red Texas Air Products #2 Pat Novak 85
Red Texas Air Products #2 Erek Stone 85
Red Alamo Crane Service John Moon 85
Red Standard Supply Chase Anderson 85

Yellow Mobile Air & Power Rentals Cody Brooks 85
Yellow Southeast Texas Mechanical Kade Barnes 84
Yellow Wilks Air Conditioning and Heating Patrick Wilks 84
Red Texas Air Products #4 Joshua Bailey 83
Red Standard Supply Braden Berry 83

Yellow Century HVAC Distributing Kameron Craft 82
Red Texas Air Products #3 Harry Garza 81
Red Johnson Supply Jordan Wiley 81
Red Comfort-Air Engineering Austin Scott 81

Yellow Trane Technologies #2 Don Kichner 81
Red Comfort-Air Engineering Thomas        McLaughlin 80
Red Terracon Consultants Jeff Miller 80
Red AmeriCrane Kyle Semon 79
Red AmeriCrane Brandon Riddle 79



Individual

Yellow Southeast Texas Mechanical Casey Wacker 79
Yellow Beyer Air Conditioning and Heating David Beyer 79
Yellow Century HVAC Distributing Cody Fehlis 79
Red Texas Air Products #4 Zach Jones 78
Red Robert Madden Chris Burger 78
Red Standard Supply Chris 78
Red Comfort-Air Engineering Phil Little 78

Yellow Daikin Applied Adam Neveu 78
Yellow Wilks Air Conditioning and Heating Marcus Dominguez 78
Yellow Air Authority LLC Mike Guillory 78
Yellow Century HVAC Distributing Charlie Gallagher 78
Red Texas Air Products #2 Marshall Allen 77
Red Ferguson HVAC Reece Brennan 77

Yellow Daikin Comfort Kenneth Carpenter 76
Red Robert Madden Adam Herbst 75
Red Robert Madden Michael Bond 75

Yellow Beyer Air Conditioning and Heating Jonathan Beyer 75
Yellow Beyer Air Conditioning and Heating Eric Luna 75
Yellow Air Authority LLC Brandon Leatherwood 75
Red Texas Air Products #2 Bailey Watson 74
Red Texas Air Products Vince Gillette III 74
Red Texas Air Products #4 Marcus Schnur 74

Yellow Beyer Air Conditioning and Heating Pat  Beyer 74
Red Johnson Controls Brenden Marquez 73
Red County Wide Service Joaquin Corrales 73

Yellow Trane Commercial Mario Trejo 73
Yellow Trane Commercial Myles Semas 73
Red Texas Air Products #5 Freddy Dehoyos 72
Red Texas Air Products Ken Kessler 72
Red Ferguson HVAC Mike Pollaro 72

Yellow Daikin Comfort Robert  Ortiz 72
Yellow Trane Technologies Travis Zunker 72
Red Texas Air Products #3 Tyler Simmons 71

Yellow Southeast Texas Mechanical Paul Wacker 71
Yellow Beyer Air Conditioning and Heating Alan Faecke 71
Yellow Trane Technologies #2 Bret Hutchins 71
Yellow HVACRepco Adam Burroughs 71
Yellow Air Authority LLC Casey Burns 70



Individual

Yellow Trane Commercial Patrick Blische 70
Red Texas Air Products #3 Collin Craddock 69
Red Robert Madden Matt Bode 69

Yellow Daikin Comfort Tucker  Weyel 69
Yellow Daikin Comfort Lyle Wende 69
Red TACCA John Schaefer 68

Yellow Trane Technologies #2 Josh McDonald 68
Red Texas Air Products Clint Doege 67
Red Johnson Controls Josh Gavos 67
Red AmeriCrane Jaime Medina 67

Yellow Trane Commercial Paul Stevens 67
Red Texas Air Products #5 Abel Martinez 66
Red Johnson Supply Vince Jimenez 66
Red Comfort-Air Engineering Drew Scoggins 66
Red County Wide Service Jonathan Yelitz 65

Yellow Johnstone Supply Ryan Godin 65
Red Ferguson HVAC Rob Lewis 64

Yellow Wilks Air Conditioning and Heating Jim Loftus 64
Yellow Beyer Air Conditioning and Heating Tim Megason 64
Red Texas Air Products #5 Ryan Stultz 63
Red Johnson Controls Vince Gillette 63
Red Ferguson HVAC Mike  Garrity 62
Red Ferguson HVAC Trevor Shaw 62

Yellow Daikin Comfort Clint Huey 62
Yellow Daikin Applied Dillon Varner 62
Yellow Air Authority LLC Robert Langston 61
Red Comfort-Air Engineering Adam Schmidt 60

Yellow Daikin Comfort Matt Collier 60
Yellow Trane Technologies #2 John Kirkpatrick 60
Yellow Trane Commercial Kevin Swintek 60
Red Comfort-Air Engineering Daniel Luna 56
Red Comfort-Air Engineering Victor Jendrzey 56

Yellow Daikin Comfort Brian Chapman 56
Yellow Daikin Applied John Wise 53
Red Johnson Supply Keith Barnet 51

Yellow Trane Commercial Juan Valdez 51
Yellow L Trane Technologies Mandy Beaird 49
Yellow Johnstone Supply Joe Corchado 49



Individual

Red Johnson Controls Bobby Vaden 48
Red Comfort-Air Engineering Paul Stocking 48
Red Terracon Consultants Steven Stringfield 48

Yellow Wilks Air Conditioning and Heating Jacob 48
Red L Comfort-Air Engineering Jessica Howell 46

Yellow Daikin Comfort Luis Perez 41
Red Texas Air Products #4 Chris Gerber 40

Yellow Daikin Applied Derek Meeler 40
Red County Wide Service Ron Witt 39
Red L Johnson Supply Jackie Levy 38
Red L Comfort-Air Engineering Katy Schmidt 37
Red Ferguson HVAC Leandro Castro 36

Yellow Trane Commercial Adrian Mumme 33
Yellow L Daikin Comfort Andrea Gregg 24
Red L TACCA Victoria Schaefer 18

Yellow Daikin Comfort Mike  Fuentes 17



Team

Course Company First Last Score

Red Alamo Crane Service Martell Adams 94
Red Alamo Crane Service Tricia Kocurek 93
Red Alamo Crane Service John Moon 85
Red Alamo Crane Service Brooks Holzhausen 97

369
Red Acrisure/IBTX Tom Quintero 88
Red Acrisure/IBTX Bruce Culver 90
Red Acrisure/IBTX Clyde Culver 93
Red Acrisure/IBTX Edward Pape 92

363
Red Standard Supply Cameron Kallies 91
Red Standard Supply Chase Anderson 85
Red Standard Supply Chris 78
Red Standard Supply Braden Berry 83

337
Yellow Century HVAC Distributing Charlie Gallagher 78
Yellow Century HVAC Distributing Kameron Craft 82
Yellow Century HVAC Distributing Clay Wright 90
Yellow Century HVAC Distributing Cody Fehlis 79

329
Red Texas Air Products #2 Pat Novak 85
Red Texas Air Products #2 Erek Stone 85
Red Texas Air Products #2 Bailey Watson 74
Red Texas Air Products #2 Marshall Allen 77

321
Yellow Southeast Texas Mechanical Paul Wacker 71
Yellow Southeast Texas Mechanical Casey Wacker 79
Yellow Southeast Texas Mechanical Richard Dunn 87
Yellow Southeast Texas Mechanical Kade Barnes 84

321
Red Texas Air Products #3 Aaron Caldwell 90
Red Texas Air Products #3 Tyler Simmons 71
Red Texas Air Products #3 Collin Craddock 69
Red Texas Air Products #3 Harry Garza 81

311
Yellow Beyer Air Conditioning and Heating Pat  Beyer 74
Yellow Beyer Air Conditioning and Heating Jonathan Beyer 75
Yellow Beyer Air Conditioning and Heating Eric Luna 75
Yellow Beyer Air Conditioning and Heating Ghost 83

307



Team

Yellow Daikin Comfort Clint Huey 62
Yellow Daikin Comfort Eduardo  Lopez 88
Yellow Daikin Comfort Robby Weyel 87
Yellow Daikin Comfort Tucker  Weyel 69

306
Yellow Trane Technologies Mandy Beaird 49
Yellow Trane Technologies Travis Zunker 72
Yellow Trane Technologies Shawn McCorkel 88
Yellow Trane Technologies Todd Hartman 94

303
Red Comfort-Air Engineering Victor Jendrzey 56
Red Comfort-Air Engineering Thomas        McLaughlin 80
Red Comfort-Air Engineering Phil Little 78
Red Comfort-Air Engineering Mike Swientek 86

300
Red AmeriCrane Kyle Semon 79
Red AmeriCrane Brandon Riddle 79
Red AmeriCrane Jaime Medina 67
Red AmeriCrane Ghost 74

299
Red Robert Madden Adam Herbst 75
Red Robert Madden Matt Bode 69
Red Robert Madden Michael Bond 75
Red Robert Madden Chris Burger 78

297
Yellow Beyer Air Conditioning and Heating David Beyer 79
Yellow Beyer Air Conditioning and Heating Alan Faecke 71
Yellow Beyer Air Conditioning and Heating Tim Megason 64
Yellow Beyer Air Conditioning and Heating Ghost 77

291
Red Texas Air Products #5 Cullen Allen 87
Red Texas Air Products #5 Abel Martinez 66
Red Texas Air Products #5 Freddy Dehoyos 72
Red Texas Air Products #5 Ryan Stultz 63

288
Yellow Air Authority LLC Brandon Leatherwood 75
Yellow Air Authority LLC Mike Guillory 78
Yellow Air Authority LLC Robert Langston 61
Yellow Air Authority LLC Casey Burns 70

284



Team

Yellow Trane Technologies #2 Don Kichner 81
Yellow Trane Technologies #2 John Kirkpatrick 60
Yellow Trane Technologies #2 Josh McDonald 68
Yellow Trane Technologies #2 Bret Hutchins 71

280
Red Texas Air Products #4 Joshua Bailey 83
Red Texas Air Products #4 Chris Gerber 40
Red Texas Air Products #4 Marcus Schnur 74
Red Texas Air Products #4 Zach Jones 78

275
Yellow Wilks Air Conditioning and Heating Patrick Wilks 84
Yellow Wilks Air Conditioning and Heating Jim Loftus 64
Yellow Wilks Air Conditioning and Heating Jacob 48
Yellow Wilks Air Conditioning and Heating Marcus Dominguez 78

274
Red Ferguson HVAC Reece Brennan 77
Red Ferguson HVAC Mike  Garrity 62
Red Ferguson HVAC Trevor Shaw 62
Red Ferguson HVAC Mike Pollaro 72

273
Red Texas Air Products Clint Doege 67
Red Texas Air Products Vince Gillette III 74
Red Texas Air Products Ken Kessler 72
Red Texas Air Products Ghost 57

270
Yellow Mobile Air & Power Rentals Cody Brooks 85
Yellow Johnstone Supply Ryan Godin 65
Yellow Johnstone Supply Joe Corchado 49
Yellow HVACRepco Adam Burroughs 71

270
Red County Wide Service Jonathan Yelitz 65
Red County Wide Service Edgar Gonzales 90
Red County Wide Service Joaquin Corrales 73
Red County Wide Service Ron Witt 39

267
Yellow Trane Commercial Patrick Blische 70
Yellow Trane Commercial Ghost 67
Yellow Trane Commercial Kevin Swintek 60
Yellow Trane Commercial Paul Stevens 67

264



Team

Red Johnson Controls Josh Gavos 67
Red Johnson Controls Vince Gillette 63
Red Johnson Controls Bobby Vaden 48
Red Johnson Controls Brenden Marquez 73

251
Red Johnson Supply Vince Jimenez 66
Red Johnson Supply Jackie Levy 38
Red Johnson Supply Jordan Wiley 81
Red Johnson Supply Keith Barnet 51

236
Yellow Daikin Applied Adam Neveu 78
Yellow Daikin Applied Dillon Varner 62
Yellow Daikin Applied John Wise 53
Yellow Daikin Applied Derek Meeler 40

233
Red Comfort-Air Engineering Austin Scott 81
Red Comfort-Air Engineering Katy Schmidt 37
Red Comfort-Air Engineering Jessica Howell 46
Red Comfort-Air Engineering Drew Scoggins 66

230
Yellow Trane Commercial Mario Trejo 73
Yellow Trane Commercial Adrian Mumme 33
Yellow Trane Commercial Myles Semas 73
Yellow Trane Commercial Juan Valdez 51

230
Red Terracon Consultants Jeff Miller 80
Red Terracon Consultants Steven Stringfield 48
Red TACCA Victoria Schaefer 18
Red TACCA John Schaefer 68

214
Yellow Daikin Comfort Kenneth Carpenter 76
Yellow Daikin Comfort Luis Perez 41
Yellow Daikin Comfort Lyle Wende 69
Yellow Daikin Comfort Andrea Gregg 24

210
Yellow Daikin Comfort Brian Chapman 56
Yellow Daikin Comfort Mike  Fuentes 17
Yellow Daikin Comfort Robert  Ortiz 72
Yellow Daikin Comfort Matt Collier 60

205



Team

Red Comfort-Air Engineering Adam Schmidt 60
Red Comfort-Air Engineering Paul Stocking 48
Red Comfort-Air Engineering Daniel Luna 56

164
Red Ferguson HVAC Rob Lewis 64
Red Ferguson HVAC Leandro Castro 36

100



Company First Last Score Award
Ferguson HVAC Trevor Shaw 62 C3
Daikin Comfort Clint Huey 62 C2
Daikin Applied Dillon Varner 62 C1

Ferguson HVAC Mike Pollaro 72 B3
Trane Technologies Travis Zunker 72 B2
Texas Air Products #5 Freddy Dehoyos 72 B1

Beyer Air Conditioning and Heating David Beyer 79 A3
Terracon Consultants Jeff Miller 80 A2
Comfort-Air Engineering Thomas        McLaughlin 80 A1

Alamo Crane Service Martell Adams 94 AA3
Trane Technologies Todd Hartman 94 AA2
Alamo Crane Service Brooks Holzhausen 97 AA1

Company First Last Score Award
Alamo Crane Service Tricia Kocurek 93 HOA

Company First Last Score
Alamo Crane Service Martell Adams 94
Alamo Crane Service Tricia Kocurek 93
Alamo Crane Service John Moon 85
Alamo Crane Service Brooks Holzhausen 97

369

Company First Last Score
Century HVAC Distributing Charlie Gallagher 78
Century HVAC Distributing Kameron Craft 82
Century HVAC Distributing Clay Wright 90
Century HVAC Distributing Cody Fehlis 79
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